
Updated: 12/11/2025

West East West East West East West East West East West East West East

**Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to events, weather, and programming

There could be frequent adjustments to the gym schedule.

***Saturday 12/13 and 12/20 Youth Sports; Saturday 12/27 Drop-In Open Gym

 

12/01/2025 - 12/31/2025 *Gymnasium is 18yrs + after 8pm

Full Gym

5:00am-8:00am 

Drop-In Open Gym

5:00am-8:00am 

Drop-In Open 

Gym

8:00am-10:00am 

Drop-In Pickleball

5:00am-8:00am 

Drop-In Open Gym

8:00am-10:00am 

Drop-In Pickleball

Full Gym

8:00am-10:00am 

Drop-In 

Pickleball

Full Gym Full Gym

CLOSED

Full Gym

CLOSEDCLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:00pm-

9:00pm 

Drop-In 

Open Gym

8:00am-10:00am 

Drop-In Pickleball

10:00am-6:00pm 

Drop-In Open 

Gym

5:00am-8:00am 

Drop-In Open 

Gym

Full GymFull Gym

7:00am-8:00am Drop-

In Open Gym

8:00am-

10:00am 

Private 

Volleyball

Saturday SundayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Blaisdell YMCA

GYM SCHEDULE

8:30
9:00

6:00
6:30

7:30
7:00

1:00
1:30
2:00

12:30

8:00

5:30
5:00

2:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

12:00

5:00

5:30

10:00am-6:00pm 

Drop-In Open Gym

6:00

6:30
7:00

10:00
10:30

4:30
4:00

11:00
11:30

3:30
3:00

7:30

3:30pm-

5:30pm 

Reserved for 

Beacons

5:00am-8:00am 

Drop-In Open 

Gym

8:00am-10:00am 

Drop-In 

Pickleball

6:00pm-

9:00pm 

Drop-In 

Open Gym

10:00am-3:00pm 

Drop-In Open Gym

10:00am-3:00pm 

Drop-In Open 

Gym

3:30pm-

5:30pm 

Reserved 

for 

Beacons

3:30pm-

5:30pm 

Drop-In 

Open Gym

6:00pm-9:00pm 

Reserved for 

Youth Sports 

Leagues

6:00pm-

9:00pm 

Private 

Badminto

n  

6:00pm-

9:00pm 

Private 

Badminton  

10:00am-7:00pm 

Drop-In Open 

Gym

7:00pm-9:00pm 

Reserved for Youth 

Sports Leagues

5:00pm-

9:00pm 

Reserved 

for Youth 

Sports 

Leagues

3-5pm 

Drop-In 

Open Gym

6:00pm-

9:00pm 

Private 

Volleybal

l

CLOSED

8:00am-5:00pm 

Reserved for 

Youth Sports 

Leagues***

8:00am-

5:00pm 

Reserved 

for Youth 

7:00am-5:00pm 

Drop-In Open 

Gym


