

Updated 12/11/2025

Blaisdell YMCA GYM SCHEDULE

12/01/2025 - 12/31/2025 *Gymnasium is 18yrs + after 8pm

	Mor	iday	Tues	day	Wedne	esday
	Full	Gym	Full 6	iym	Full	Gym
	West	East	West	East	West	East
5:00		•		•		
5:30	5:00am-	-8:00am			5:00am-	8:00am
6:00		n Open	5:00am-8	3:00am	Drop-Ir	
6:30	'	/m	Drop-In Op	oen Gym	Gy	
7:00	"	/111			Gy	""
7:30						
8:00 8:30	8:00am-	10:00am	8:00am-1	0.002m	8:00am-1	L0:00am
9:00	Dro	p-In			Dro	o-In
9:30	Pickl	eball	Drop-In Pi	іскіеран	Pickle	eball
10:00						
10:30						
11:00						
11:30 12:00	10·00am	-3:00pm				
12:30		n Open	10:00am-	3:00pm		
1:00	'	/m	Drop-In Op	oen Gym		
1:30	"	/111			10:00am	-7·00nm
2:00					Drop-Ir	
2:30						
3:00 3:30				2.5	Gy	m
4:00	3:30pm- 5:30pm	3:30pm-	3:30pm-	3-5pm Drop-In		
4:30	Reserved	5:30pm	5:30pm	Open Gym		
5:00	for	Drop-In Open Gym	Reserved for			
5:30	Beacons	Open dym	Beacons	5:00pm-		
6:00				9:00pm		
6:30 7:00	6:00pm	-9:00pm	6:00pm-	Reserved		
7:30 7:30	Reserv	ed for	9:00pm	for Youth	7:00pm-	0:00nm
8:00	Youth	Sports	Private	Sports	Reserved	
8:30	Leag	gues	Badminton	Leagues	Sports L	
9:00						

Thurs		Fri
Full (iym .	Full
West	East	West
5:00am-a Drop-In O		5:00am Drop-I Gy
8:00am-1 Drop-In P		8:00am- Drop-In
10:00am- Drop-In O	•	10:00am Drop-I Gy
6:00pm- 9:00pm Private Badminto n	6:00pm- 9:00pm Drop-In Open Gym	6:00pm- 9:00pm Private Volleybal

Friday	1	Satu	rday	
ull Gym	1	Full Gym		
t East		West	East	
am-8:00am p-In Open Gym		CLOSED 7:00am-8:00am Drop- In Open Gym		
m-10:00am In Pickleball		8:00am- 10:00am Private Volleyball	8:00am- 5:00pm Reserved for Youth	
am-6:00pm p-In Open Gym		8:00am- Reserv Youth Leagu	ed for Sports	
m- om 9:00pm te Drop-In Open Gym		CLOSED	CLOSED	
	-			

Su Ful
West
CL
7:00am Drop-
G

There could be frequent adjustments to the gym schedule.

^{**}Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to events, weather, and programming

^{***}Saturday 12/13 and 12/20 Youth Sports; Saturday 12/27 Drop-In Open Gym